St Barnabas Church (front door) is at 361 Danforth Avenue. There are dozens of
restaurants within a few blocks! Here are just a few (list updated February 24, 2014):

Ave

CUISINE NAME ADDRESS WEBSITE
GREEK Pappas Grill 440 Danforth www. pappasgrill.com
Ave.
Mezes Restaurant 456 Danforth WWW. mezes.ca
Ave.
Ouzeri Restaurant 500A Danforth WWwWWw.ouzeri.com
Ave.
Greektown 201 Danforth www.greektowntoronto.com
Ave
Astoria Shish Kebob 390 Danforth www. astoriashishkebobhouse.co
House Ave m
Avli Restaurant 401 Danforth www.avlirestaurant.com
Ave
Pantheon Restaurant 407 Danforth www. pantheonrestaurant.com
Ave
Omonia Restaurant 426 Danforth www.omoniarestaurant.com
Ave
TAPAS/ Mambo Lounge 120 Danforth www.mambocubano.ca
SPANISH Ave.
Tapas at Embrujo 97 Danforth Ave | www.tapasatembrujo.com
THAI The Family Thai 785 Danforth www.familythaidanforth.ca
Ave.
Green Basil 353 Danforth www.greenbasilrestaurant.com
Ave
Diner's Thai 395 Danforth www.dinersthai.com
Ave
CHINESE/ Taste Of The Silk Road | 341 Danforth www.silkroadcafe.ca
ASIAN Ave
PUB Dora Keogh Irish Pub 141 Danforth www.allens.to

Factory Girl

193 Danforth
Ave

www.factorygirlrestaurant.com

The Auld Spot Pub

347 Danforth
Ave

www.auldspot.ca
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Wing House & Sports
Bar

630 Danforth
Ave

www.winghouseandsportsbar.co
m

JAPANESE Sushi Delight Japanese | 461 Danforth www.sushidelight.ca
Restaurant Ave
OTHER Allen's - 143 Danforth www.allens.to
Contemporary/Eclectic | Ave.
Lolita's Restaurant & 513 Danforth www.lolitasrestaurant.ca
Bar - Mediterranean Ave
Rodeo Brazilian 94 Danforth Ave. | www.rodeobraziliansteakhouse.
Steakhouse com
The Combine Eatery - | 162 Danforth www.combineeatery.com
North American Ave.
ITALIAN Il Fornello Restaurant 576 Danforth www.ilfornello.com
Ave
Pizzeria Libretto 550 Danforth www.pizzerialibretto.com
Ave.
7 Numbers 307 Danforth www.sevennumbers.com
Ave.
INDIAN Sher-E-Punjab 351 Danforth www.sher-e-punjab.ca

Ave.




